OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

1 05-123-20475

2 x 05-123-36121

3 05-123-36108

4  x  05-123-36579

5 x 05-123-37481

6 x 05-123-37480

7 x 05-123-37473

8 x  05-123-37479

9 x 05-123-37465

10 x  05-123-34438

Well Name

NICOLA 01

RAZOR 30-
3124H

RAZOR 32-
2933H

RAZOR 33-
2813H

ROHN STATE
LD04-66HN

ROHN STATE
LDO04-67-1HN

ROHN STATE
LD04-67HN

ROHN STATE
LD04-68-1HN

ROHN STATE
LD04-68HN

TIMBRO
RANCH 01-41-9-
59

Nearest Shortest
Proposed Horizonal
Horizonal distance From

Well Name Offset Well to
any Proposed

HZ Well
REAGAN 40
LD06-680
REAGAN 1009
LD06-685
REAGAN 659
LD06-685
REAGAN 1471
LD06-675
REAGAN 1478
LD06-670
REAGAN 1267
LD06-670
REAGAN 540
LD06-675
REAGAN 5561
LD06-675
REAGAN 560
LD06-675
REAGAN 759
LD06-685

Total Wells: 10
Meets Standard(STD): 8
Needs Evaluation: 2

Date Run: 12/11/2014 Doc [#400661235]

Offset Well
Operator

ANTELOPE
ENERGY
COMPANY LLC

WHITING OIL
AND GAS
CORPORATIO
N

WHITING OIL
AND GAS
CORPORATIO
N

WHITING OIL
AND GAS
CORPORATIO
N

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

CARRIZO
NIOBRARA
LLC

Spud Date

06/23/1905

07/05/1905

07/05/1905

07/05/1905

07/05/1905

07/05/1905

07/05/1905

07/04/1905

Offset
Well
Status

DA

XX

XX

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting Base of
Depth Fox Hills or

Depth of
Deepest

Water Well

277 642
1561 566
1189 534
1189 535
645 580
636 580
654 579
855

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

5747

5646

5720

5864

5942

5950

5846

5980

Casing
Cement
Top

1651

1160
1094
1196

540

452
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